
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppy Maskill - (846123) - Alsager SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.59 543 F 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Alsager 1

1:18.89 537 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Alsager 1

1:20.55 504 H 17/12/22 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022 Corby Alsager 1

1:21.51 487 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:21.73 483 F 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:21.97 478 F 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:23.11 459 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:23.14 458 H 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1

1:23.57 451 H 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:23.61 451 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:24.06 444 H 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:24.12 443 H 17/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby Alsager 1

1:24.64 434 H 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1

1:24.64 434 F 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1

1:24.92 430 F 12/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:25.87 416 H 25/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Alsager 1

1:26.14 412 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:29.98 362 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:30.84 351 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Alsager 1

1:32.20 336 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:35.53 302 H 14/07/18 Manchester Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Manchester Crewe Flyers 3

1:46.50 218 H 09/07/17 Graham Sykes Memorial Meet 2017 Coventry Northwich 3
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1:18.89 537 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Alsager 1

1:21.73 483 F 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:24.06 444 H 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:24.12 443 H 17/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby Alsager 1

1:26.14 412 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:21.51 487 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:20.55 504 H 17/12/22 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022 Corby Alsager 1

1:21.97 478 F 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:23.57 451 H 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:24.64 434 F 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1

1:24.64 434 H 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1

1:23.14 458 H 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1

1:23.61 451 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:23.11 459 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Alsager 1

1:24.92 430 F 12/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:25.87 416 H 25/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Alsager 1

1:30.84 351 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Alsager 1

1:29.98 362 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:32.20 336 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:35.53 302 H 14/07/18 Manchester Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Manchester Crewe Flyers 3

1:46.50 218 H 09/07/17 Graham Sykes Memorial Meet 2017 Coventry Northwich 3
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